OV-1000 OTDR | Photo LAN731
OV-1000 Optical Time
Domain Reflectometer (OTDR)
An Evolant® Solutions Product
Applications
• Testing and troubleshooting of LAN, Telco, CATV and
FTTx networks
Description

Domain Reflectometer (OTDR)
An Evolant® Solutions Product
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Basic Kits
Basic Kits include OV-1000 Mainframe, power supply, battery, appropriate OTDR adapter(s), CD with OTSView PC emulation
software and user’s manual, cleaning supplies and hard-shell transit case.
1000BK-SD34 Short-Range Dual Single-Mode OTDR (module 400-SD34) with SC and FC OTDR port adapters
1000BK-SD37 Mid-Range Dual Single-Mode OTDR (module 400-SD37) with SC and FC OTDR port adapters
1000BK-MD26 Dual Multimode OTDR (module 400-MD26) with SC and ST® Compatible OTDR port adapters
1000BK-MDSD Dual Multimode and Single-Mode OTDR (module 400-MDSD) with SC and
ST Compatible OTDR port adapters
Deluxe Kits
Deluxe Kits include OV-1000 Mainframe with power meter and VFL, power supply, battery, appropriate OTDR port adapters,
CD with OTSView PC emulation software and user’s manual, OTS Batch PC batch processing software, cleaning supplies and
hard-shell transit case.
1000DK-SD34 Short-Range Dual Single-Mode OTDR (module 400-SD34) Mainframe has power meter and VFL,
SC and FC OTDR and meter port adapters, OTS Batch Software
1000DK-SD37 Mid-Range Dual Single-Mode OTDR (module 400-SD37) Mainframe has power meter and VFL,
SC and FC OTDR and meter port adapters, OTS Batch Software
1000DK-MD26 Dual Multimode OTDR (module 400-MD26) Mainframe has power meter and VFL,
SC and ST Compatible OTDR and meter port adapters, OTS Batch Software
1000DK-MDSD Dual Multimode and Dual Single-Mode OTDR (module 400-MDSD) Mainframe has power meter
and VFL, SC and ST Compatible OTDR and meter port adapters, OTS Batch Software
Mainframes
Standard components on mainframes include 6.4-in color touch screen, USB A/B ports, RJ-45 port and compact flash slot.
1000-MAINF OTDR Controller (same frame as basic frame)
1000-MAINF-VPM OTDR Controller with power meter and VFL (same frame as deluxe frame)
OV-1000 Modules
Includes SC OTDR port adapter(s).
400-MD26 Multimode OTDR Module, 850/1300 nm (27/26 dB)
400-SD34 Single-Mode Short-Range OTDR Module, 1310/1550 nm (34/32.5 dB)
400-SD37 Single-Mode Mid-Range OTDR Module, 1310/1550 nm (37/35.5 dB)
400-MDSD Multimode/Single-Mode Quad OTDR Module, 850/1300/1310/1550 nm (26/25/35/34 dB)
Evolant®
Solutions EVO-697-EN | Page 5
Sold by:
Toll Free: (877) 892-2666
OV-1000 Optical Time
Domain Reflectometer (OTDR)
An Evolant® Solutions Product
Ordering Information (continued)
Accessories
UI-SC Universal Interface Source/OTDR Connector Adapter, SC
UI-ST Universal Interface Source/OTDR Connector Adapter, ST® Compatible
UI-FC Universal Interface Source/OTDR Connector Adapter, FC
OA-SC Power Meter Connector Adapter, SC
OA-ST Power Meter Connector Adapter, ST Compatible
OA-FC Power Meter Connector Adapter, FC
OA-LC Power Meter Connector Adapter, LC
OA-MTRJ Power Meter Connector Adapter, MTRJ
OTSBATCH PC Batch Processing Software
CASE-OV-1000 Hard-Shell Transit Case with wheels
PS-OV-1000 Power Supply for 100-240 V AC with US line cord
1000-OV-BATT Replacement Battery for OV-1000
1000-MEMORY-2G OV-1000 Memory Stick for 2 GB of USB Storage (Windows® CE compatible)
1000-STYLUS Replacement Stylus for OV-1000
TE-WARRANTY-1 1-year Extended Warranty, includes all repairs and replacement charges of defective parts
excluding freight; does not include normal, yearly calibration
TE-WARRANTY-2 2-year Extended Warranty, includes all repairs and replacement charges of defective parts
excluding freight; does not include normal, yearly calibration
Accessories- OTDR Access Jumpers
PTF-100M-6P5050 Portable Test Fiber Box, MM 62.5 µm (standard) fiber, ST to ST Connectors, 100 m
PTF-100M-6P3950 Portable Test Fiber Box, MM 62.5 µm (standard) fiber, SC to ST Connectors, 100 m
PTF-100M-6P3939 Portable Test Fiber Box, MM 62.5 µm (standard) fiber, SC to SC Connectors, 100 m
PTF-100M-5P5050 Portable Test Fiber Box, Pretium 300™ Solutions Multimode Laser-optimized,
ST to ST Connectors, 100 m
PTF-100M-5P3950 Portable Test Fiber Box, Pretium 300 Solutions Multimode Laser-optimized,
SC to ST Connectors, 100 m
PTF-300M-SP5865 Portable Test Fiber Box, single-mode fiber, SC UPC to SC APC connectors, 300 m
PTF-300M-SP5454 Portable Test Fiber Box, single-mode fiber, FC UPC to FC UPC connectors, 300 m
PTF-300M-SP5858 Portable Test Fiber Box, single-mode fiber, SC UPC to SC UPC connectors, 300 m
PTF-300M-SP6161 Portable Test Fiber Box, single-mode fiber, ST UPC to ST UPC connectors, 300 m
Note: ST= ST® Compatible Connector
Note: Additional portable test fiber box configurations are available on request. Please contact a Corning Cable Systems Customer Service representative for
more information.
Evolant®

Solutions
EVO-697-EN | Page 12
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
1000-GIG-MOD Gigabit Ethernet Testing Module for OV-1000 platform; module has two 10/100/1000BaseT and
1 Gigabit Ethernet SFP optical port; performs RFC 2544, BERT and frame analysis
1000-SFP-850 1000BaseSX (850 nm) Optical SFP Transceiver Module with LC connectors for gigabit testing
module (VCSEL source)
1000-SFP-1310 1000BaseLX (1310 nm) Optical SFP Transceiver Module with LC connectors for gigabit testing
module (FP Laser source)
1000-SFP-1550 1000BaseZX (850 nm) Optical SFP Transceiver Module with LC connectors for gigabit testing
module (DFB Laser source)
1000-DIVERTER Diverter for Gigabit Ethernet testing; includes Ethernet Network Interface Unit with a
loop back testing feature with RJ45 interface; also includes a media converter with SFP interface;
power supplies and manual; SFP purchased separately
Sold by: